
International Depository Services of Canada Inc. 

Packing Slip 

Packages containing precious metals should be sent to International Depository Services of Canada Inc. at the address below via registered, insured mail, 

return receipt requested. Please note that the maximum insurance coverage available through the US Postal Service is $25,000 per package.  

Please complete and insert one packing slip in each of your packages, and mail them to: 

IDS Inc. 

3300 Caroga Drive 

Mississauga, ON  L4V 1L4 

Sender’s Information  

 

Name: 

 

Address: 

 

City:      State/Province:               Zip/Postal Code: 

 

Home Phone:     Cell Phone: 

 

Deposit Account Information  

 

Account Name: 

 

Account Number: 

 

Package Contents  

 

 Item Quantity     Description    Gross Troy Ounces 

1) 

 

2) 

 

3) 

 

4) 

 

Special Instructions  

 

 

 

 

If you have any questions regarding your shipment, please call International Depository Services of Canada at 1‐855-362-2431. 

    Package Totals 

Quantity: 

Ounces: 
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